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*Jay Ward 
Sanford Bemidji Medical Center 
jay.ward@sanfordhealth.org  
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*Jo Miller 
Arrowhead EMS 
jo.miller@arrowheadems.com  
 
Adam Shadiow 
Arrowhead EMS 
adam.shadiow@arrowheadems.com 
 
Caitlin Korpi 
Arrowhead EMS 
caitlin.korpi@arrowheadems.com  
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*Shawn Stoen 
St. Cloud Hospital 
shawn.stoen@centracare.com 
 
Michelle Reets 
St. Cloud Hospital 
cwchealthcarecoalitions@centraca
re.com  
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*Shawn Stoen 
St. Cloud Hospital 
shawn.stoen@centracare.com 
 
 
Katrina Hennen  
St. Cloud Hospital 
cwchealthcarecoalitions@centracare
.com  
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)  * Chris Chell, RHPC 

Hennepin County Medical Center 
christine.chell@hcmed.org 
 
Seth Jones, RHPC 
Hennepin County Medical Center 
seth.jones@hcmed.org  
 
Emily Moilanen, RHPC 
Hennepin County Medical Center 
emily.moilanen@hcmed.org  
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*John Maatz 
SW MN EMS Corporation 
swhpp@sw-ems.org   
 
Kristin Peterson 
Rice Memorial Medical Center 
kristin@sw-ems.org 
 
Ann Jensen 
SW MN EMS Corporation 
director@sw-ems.org  
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*Eric Weller 
Mayo Clinic Health System - 
Mankato 
eweller@rehc.org   
 
Lavida Gingrich 
Mayo Clinic Health System 
lgingrich@rehc.org   
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* Nicole Schmidt 
Deb Teske 
Jay Johnson 
• EM@semndhc.org  
• EMS@semndhc.org  
• Hospital@semndhc.org  
• LTC@semndhc.org  
• PublicHealth@semndhc.org  
• SNF@semndhc.org  
• VOAD@semndhc.org  
• HOSPITALDISASTERCOMP

ACT@mayo.edu  

 
Minnesota has eight established Health Care Coalitions (HCCs) , who are led by a 
Regional Health Care Preparedness Coordinator (RHPC) and an established 
advisory committee. Although they function and are governed independently, they 
collaborate inter-regionally across the state for planning and response purposes.  

*indicates lead RHPC 

 
 
Minnesota Department of Health – Emergency Preparedness & Response 
625 Robert St. N. 
St. Paul, MN 55164 
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